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Commitments List and List of Issues Drafts

Keim, Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Tue, Dec 7, 2021 at 2:13 PM
To: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Chalmers, Elan" <EChalmers@gov.nu.ca>, "Victoria.Shore@ec.gc.ca"
<Victoria.Shore@ec.gc.ca>, "Onita, John" <john.onita@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Cc: "Lusty, Megan" <MLusty@gov.nu.ca>, "Jennifer.Sabourin@ec.gc.ca" <Jennifer.Sabourin@ec.gc.ca>, Licensing
Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

CIRNAC has no suggested changes to the documents as proposed at this time.

Respectfully,

A.Keim

A/Manager

Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office
Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada
Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca

Tel : (867)-975-4550

Cell: (306) 501-4047

Ressources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Relations Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada
Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca

Tel : (867)-975-4550

Cell: (306) 501-4047

This communication contains information that may be confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read,
rely on, retain, or distribute it. Please delete or otherwise destroy this communication and all copies of it immediately, and

contact the sender at 306-501-4047 or by email at Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca

Thank you.
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Ce message contient des renseignements qui pourraient étre confidentiels. S'il ne vous est pas destiné, vous étes priés de ne pas
le lire, l'utiliser, le conserver ou le diffuser. Veuillez sans tarder le supprimer et en détruire toute copie, et communiquer avec

I'expéditeur au 306-501-4047 ou a Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca

Merci de votre collaboration.

[Quoted text hidden]
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